
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BASIC NOVICE ICE DANCE TANGO CANASTA

printed:   29.11.2025 13:34

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Hanae DELL OLIO ROUANET / Emile CORDET FRA 3 12.34 17.50 7.17 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 1.75 2 1 0 2 2 8.75
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 1.75 2 1 1 2 2 8.75

14.00 17.50

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.42
Presentation 0.70 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.42
Skating Skills 0.70 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.17
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Zofia KALISIAK / Oskar WILD TOMCZYK POL 1 11.23 16.10 6.36 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 1.05 1 1 0 1 1 8.05
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 1.05 1 1 1 1 1 8.05

14.00 16.10

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.75 3.08
Presentation 0.70 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.92
Skating Skills 0.70 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.25 3.50 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.36
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Reka FULOPCSEI / Milan MOLNAR HUN 6 10.15 14.35 5.95 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 0.70 1 1 1 0 -1 7.70
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 -0.35 0 0 0 -1 -2 6.65

14.00 14.35

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.75 3.00 3.25 1.75 3.00 2.92
Presentation 0.70 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.75
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.00 3.25 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.95
Deductions: 0.00
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4 Izabella Marianna SELENYI / Bence HORVATH HUN 2 10.06 14.00 6.12 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 0.00 -1 0 1 0 0 7.00
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 7.00

14.00 14.00

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.00 3.25 3.00
Presentation 0.70 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.25 3.25 2.92
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.25 3.50 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.12
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Kata Borbala EDES / Zebulon BAJKAI HUN 5 9.57 13.65 5.49 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 -0.35 0 0 0 -1 -1 6.65
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 7.00

14.00 13.65

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.58
Presentation 0.70 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.67
Skating Skills 0.70 2.25 2.75 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.49
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Zoe Kitti KOZMA / Barnabas Tamas JUHASZ HUN 4 9.49 13.30 5.67 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TC1Sq1 7.00 -0.35 -2 -1 0 0 0 6.65
2 TC2Sq1 7.00 -0.35 -1 0 0 -1 0 6.65

14.00 13.30

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.50 2.67
Presentation 0.70 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.75
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.67
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
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